4. Mrs. Hemlata Shashank Shrivastava

(Co-Borrower)

Commercial Address: H. No. – 313, Plot

No. 73, Gajanan Nagar, Hingna MIDC,

Nagpur - 440016

Residencial Address: Apartment No.

D2/S2, Gorkhede Complex, Mouza –

Hazaripahad, Nagpur - 440009

Rs. 94,22,486.27/-

(Rupees Ninety-Four

Lakhs Twenty-Two

Thousand Four

Hundred Eighty-Six

Rupees and Twenty-

Seven Paise Only/- as

on 24/03/2025) +

Further Interest +

Statutory

Expenditure + Legal

Expenses + Incidental

Charges till the date

of payment.

Rs. 25,11,025/- (Twenty-

Five Lakhs Eleven

Thousand & Twenty-Five

Rupees Only)

M/s. Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

Branch office at Buty Building, Plot No.317,

First Floor, Office Block No. 101, Civil Line,

Beside M.G. House, Nagpur - 440001.

Earnest Money Deposit

10% of the Tender

Amount - Rs. 2,51,102/-

Place for Opening of Bid -

[...]

Housing Complex, Plot No. 16, The

Hindusthan Housing Company Limited,

Mouza – Pandhrabodi, House No. 1750/A/4,

Tah. & Dist. Nagpur – 440018.

Address 2 : Block No. 203, Fourth Floor,

“GOLDEN PALACE”, Plot No. 305, Mouza-

Gadga, Tah. & Dist. Nagpur – 440010.

Rs. 3,64,83,896.24/-

(Rupees Three Crores

Sixty-Four Lakhs

Eighty-Three

Thousand Eight

Hundred Ninety-Six

Rupees and Twenty-

Four Paise Only/-) as

on 20/08/2024 +

Further Interest +

Statutory

Expenditure + Legal

Expenses +

Rs. 21,87,000/- (Rupees

Twenty-One Lakh Eighty-

Seven Thousand Only)

M/s. Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd.

Branch office at Buty Building, Plot No.317,

First Floor, Office Block No. 101, Civil Line,

Beside M.G. House, Nagpur - 440001.

Earnest

Money Deposit -

10% of the Tender

Amount - Rs. 2,18,700/-

Place for Opening of Bid -